?Esdilagh First Nations (Alexandria Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $15,258.42

* Fuel Management Prescription Completed $6,150.00

» Fuel Management Prescription Completed $15,000.00

» Operational Fuel Management Approved $224,770.00

» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Closed S0.00
Total: $261,178.42

Abbotsford School District No. 34

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00

Adams Lake Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $10,600.00

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 2) Approved $51,985.50

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 1) Approved $244,260.00
Total: $306,845.50

Akisgnuk First Nation (Columbia Lake)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Alberni School District No. 70

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $16,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $15,000.00
Total: $31,000.00

Alexis Creek First Nations

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $12,000.00

» Operational Fuel Management Approved $205,590.94
Total: $217,590.94

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 1



Arrow Lakes School District No. 10

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Closed $S0.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Closed $S0.00
Total: $0.00
Atlin Community Improvement District
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2009/10 TAC Funding Completed $1,945.13
» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2010/11 TAC Funding Approved $5,000.00
Total: $6,945.13
Bonaparte Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $10,500.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $373,462.50
Total: $391,962.50
Boothroyd Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Boston Bar First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Boundary School District No. 51
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $125,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 Completed $24,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections - Round 1 Approved $30,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $209,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 2




Bulkley Valley School District No. 54

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $10,500.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $10,000.00

* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $7,000.00
Total: $27,500.00

Burnaby School District No. 41

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Completed $40,000.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $125,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $16,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Edmonds) Approved $20,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (2nd Street) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $241,000.00

Burns Lake Band (Ts’il Kaz Koh First Nation)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $4,000.00

» Operational Fuel Management Approved $514,843.00
Total: $518,843.00

Campbell River School District No. 72

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010 School Community Connections Approved $30,000.00

Canim Lake Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $11,110.00

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 2) Approved $109,513.00

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 1) Approved $187,700.00
Total: $308,323.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 3



Canoe Creek Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Cariboo Chilcotin School District No. 27

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Closed $30,000.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Closed $0.00

» 2008 School Community Connections (3) Completed $23,723.50
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Forest Grove) On-going $15,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Wildwood) Completed $15,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $30,000.00

Total: $113,723.50

Central Okanagan School District No. 23

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $20,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $30,000.00
Total: $50,000.00

Chawathil First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum On-going $5,000.00

Chemainus First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Cheslatta Carrier Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
* Fuel Management Prescription (Mill site) Approved $17,700.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,155.00
» Operational Fuel Management (Part 2) Approved $255,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 4



» Operational Fuel Management (Part 1) Approved $153,153.00

Total: $443,008.00
Chilliwack School District No. 33
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Extended $125,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $7,999.57
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $25,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $29,700.00
Total: $211,699.57
Coast Mountain School District No. 82
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $9,500.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Hazelton) On-going $8,901.85
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Kildala) Approved $10,900.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $19,518.93
Total: 548,820.78
Coldwater Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Comox Valley School District No. 71
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $24,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Lake Trail) Approved $17,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Cumberland) Approved $12,996.75
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Lake Trail) AIP $12,500.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Royston) Approved $7,500.00
Total: $73,996.75

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 5



Conseil Scolarie Francophone School District No. 93

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Ph. 3 (Nanaimo) Report Rec’d $125,000.00
Coquitlam School District No. 43

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 Completed $22,575.75

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Completed $19,200.75

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00

Total: $71,776.50

Cowichan Valley School District No. 79

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 On-going $125,000.00

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) On-going $24,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Closed $S0.00

Total: $149,000.00

Daylua Dena Council (Liard River)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Dease River First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Delta School District No. 37

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $19,929.67
Doig River First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 6



Esketemc First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Fort Nelson First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Fort Nelson School District No. 81

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections (4) Completed $24,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 On-going $30,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $30,000.00

Total: $84,000.00

Fraser Valley Treaty Advisory Committee

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2009/10 TAC Funding Completed $15,000.00
Fraser-Cascade School District No. 78

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $125,000.00

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $24,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Food room) On-going $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Field) Approved $20,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00

Total: $233,000.00

Gitanmaax Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Closed $0.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 7



Gitanyow Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Gold Trail School District No. 74
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $24,065.25
Greater Victoria School District No. 61
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Completed $12,168.09
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Withdrawn $S0.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $12,000.00
Total: $24,168.09
Gulf Islands School District No. 64
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Completed $40,000.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 On-going $59,500.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $23,295.74
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Saturna) Pending -
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Pender) Pending -
Total: $122,795.74
Gwa’sala-’"Nakwaxda’xw First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum On-going $3,350.00
Haida Gwaii School District No. 50
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections Completed $5,797.50
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $27,000.00
Total: $32,797.50
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 8




Halfway River First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Heiltsuk Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum AlIP $5,000.00
High Bar First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Withdrawn $0.00
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Approved $1,500.00
Total: $1,500.00
In-SHUCK-ch Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $18,910.00
* Operational Fuel Management Approved $55,572.00
Total: $74,482.00
Iskut First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $22,204.00
Kamloops Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $5,862.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $274,459.50
Total: 5288,321.50
Kamloops/Thompson School District No. 73
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 On-going $125,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 9



» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Logan Lake) AIP $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Westsyde) AIP $9,842.67
« 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Kamloops) AIP $10,080.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $10,000.00
Total: $164,922.67
Kanaka Bar Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,100.00
Total: $17,100.00
Kispiox Band Council
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
Kitselas First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
Kitsumkalum Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Kootenay Lake School District No. 8
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Creston) Approved $10,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (JV Humphries) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Salmo) Pending -
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Crawford Bay) AIP $10,917.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Blewett) Approved $12,083.00
Total: $51,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 10




Kootenay-Columbia School District No. 20

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $2,925.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $23,882.66
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $23,900.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Rossland) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Glenmarry) AIP $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Blueberry) Approved $5,000.00
Total: $75,707.66
Kwadacha Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $5,000.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $156,500.00
Total: $169,500.00
Lake Babine Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan (Babine River) Approved $5,100.00
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan (Tachet) Approved $5,500.00
+ Community Wildfire Protection Plan (Old Fort) Approved $6,000.00
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan (Fort Babine) Approved $5,300.00
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Closed $1,442.56
Total: $31,342.56
Langley School District No. 35
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $16,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Fine Arts) On-going $22,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Douglas Park) Completed $8,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $25,000.00
Total: $71,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 11




Lheidli-T’enneh Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Lhoosk’uz Dene Government

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Li'wat Nation (Mount Currie Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Little Shuswap Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $10,445.75
* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $32,000.00

Total: $42,445.75

Lower Kootenay Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Lower Mainland Treaty Advisory Committee

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2010/11 TAC Funding Approved $10,000.00
» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2009/10 TAC Funding Completed $10,000.00

Total: $20,000.00

Lower Nicola Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 12



Lower Similkameen Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Lyackson First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Completed $2,000.00
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Approved $2,300.00
Total: $4,300.00
Lytton First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Maple Ridge-Pitt Meadows School District No. 42
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $124,490.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (2) Completed $16,000.00
Total: $140,490.00
McLeod Lake Indian Band (Tsek’hene)
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Mission School District No. 75
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) On-going $22,015.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 2 (Albert McMahon) AIP $12,500.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Mission) AIP $12,500.00
Total: $77,015.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 13



Moricetown Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Musqueam First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Closed $0.00
N’Quatqua First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Nadleh Whut’en First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $18,686.75

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 2) Approved $94,466.44

» Operational Fuel Management (Phase 1) Approved $67,416.01

Total: $188,569.20

Nak’azdli Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Nanaimo Ladysmith School District No. 68

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Withdrawn $S0.00

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $56,603.75

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (2) Completed $18,965.42

+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Ladysmith) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connection — Round 1 (Gabriola) AIP $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Consultation) Approved $15,000.00

+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Gabriola) AIP $15,000.00

Total: $125,569.17

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 14



Nazko First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

» 2008 Building Governance Capacity Pending -
Total: $8,000.00

Nechako Lakes School District No. 91

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $125,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $21,675.25
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Vanderhoof) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Burns Lake) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Granisle) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Grassy Plains) AIP $10,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Muriel Mould) AIP $20,000.00
Total: $230,675.25

Nee-Tahi-Buhn Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $3,000.00

» Operational Fuel Management (2007) Pending -
Total: $11,000.00

Neskonlith Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

New Westminster School District No. 40

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $6,498.84
Total: $36,498.84

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 15



Nicola-Similkameen School District No. 58

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $22,255.86
« 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Coquihala) Approved $4,799.98
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Kengard) Approved $25,200.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Vermillion) Approved $9,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Merritt) Approved $21,000.00
Total: $106,255.84
Nicomen Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Nisga’a Lisims Government
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $30,125.20
Nisga’a School District No. 92
Active Grants in 2009 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Report Rec’d $40,000.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 On-going $125,000.00
Total: $165,000.00
Nooaitch Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $27,230.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $44,812.50
Total: $80,042.50
North Okanagan-Shuswap School District No. 83
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $23,971.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Salmon Arm) Completed $10,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 16



» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 1 (Pleasant Valley) Completed $10,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (AL Fortune) Completed $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Parkview) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Salmon Arm) Approved $20,000.00
Total: $83,971.00
North Vancouver School District No. 44
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $108,000.00
Okanagan Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $12,320.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $10,600.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $209,329.98
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Pending -
Total: $232,249.98
Okanagan Similkameen School District No. 53
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 On-going $125,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $163,000.00
Okanagan Skaha School District No. 67
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Parkway) On-going $5,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Shatford) Approved $25,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Staging) Approved $12,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Public access) Approved $15,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 17



» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Giant’s Head) AIP $3,000.00
Total: $84,000.00
Oregon Jack Creek Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Osoyoos Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Peace River School District No. 60
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Closed $30,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $60,000.00
Peace River South School District No. 59
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $24,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections Approved $30,000.00
Total: $78,000.00
Penticton Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Powell River School District No. 47
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $38,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 18



Prince George School District No. 57

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Closed $S0.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 On-going $20,000.00
Total: $20,000.00
Prince Rupert School District No. 52
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Completed $25,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $55,000.00
Prophet River First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Qualicum School District No. 69
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $7,500.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $21,240.83
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Family place) AIP $16,640.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 2 (Munchkinland) AIP $13,360.00
Total: $58,740.83
Quatsino First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Quesnel School District No. 28
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $15,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $30,000.00
Total: $45,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 19



Red Bluff Indian Band (Lhatko Dene Nation)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Revelstoke School District No. 19
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 2 Completed $40,000.00
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Refund Owing $77,241.75
» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 2 (Aboriginal ed.) Approved $15,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Consultation) Approved $15,000.00
Total: $147,241.75
Richmond School District No. 38
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Refund Owing $0.00
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $22,155.58
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $25,000.00
Total: $77,155.58
Rocky Mountain School District No. 6
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Completed $23,978.15
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Field) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Marysville) On-going $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 1 (David Thompson) On-going $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (McKim) Approved $30,000.00
Total: $83,978.15
Saik’uz First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 20



Saulteau First Nations

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $14,000.00
* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,400.00
Total: $23,400.00
Sea to Sky School District No. 48
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $16,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Signal Hill) On-going $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Squamish) On-going $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Myrtle Phillips) On-going $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Gym) AIP $6,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Pemberton) AIP $9,350.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Library) AIP $6,000.00
Total: $67,350.00
Seabird Island Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Completed $5,000.00
» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum On-going $4,062.00
Total: $9,062.00
Sekw’el’'was (Cayoose Creek Band)
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $3,264.00
Total: $11,264.00
Seton Lake Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 21



Shackan Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Shuswap Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00

» Operational Fuel Management Approved $500,000.00
Total: $508,000.00

Simpcw First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00

* Fuel Management Prescription Completed $28,180.00

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Approved $4,550.00
Total: $40,730.00

Skeetchestn Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Skin Tyee Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

Skuppah Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,100.00
Total: $17,100.00

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 22



Sliammon First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 Building Governance Capacity Report Rec’d $21,710.00
Snuneymuxw First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Completed $1,767.50
Sooke School District No. 62

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Ruth King) Approved $15,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Edward Milne) Approved $15,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Royal Bay) Approved $15,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Metchosin) Approved $15,000.00

Total: $84,000.00

Soowabhlie Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Approved $2,337.00
Southeast Kootenay School District No. 5

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

+ 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 Approved $12,500.00

Total: $50,500.00

Splats’in First Nations (Spallumcheen Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 23



Spuzzum First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
St. Mary’s Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $250,000.00
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Completed $1,147.78
Total: $259,147.78
Stellat’en First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» Operational Fuel Management Completed $60,000.00
Total: $68,000.00
Sto:lo Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 Crystal Meth Response Completed $20,000.00
Sunshine Coast School District No. 46
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
+ 2008 School Community Connections —Round 1 (3) Completed $23,799.16
+ 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Sechelt) Approved $15,000.00
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Gibsons) Approved $15,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Elphinstone) Approved $10,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Madeira) Pending -
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Roberts Creek) Approved $10,000.00
Total: $81,799.16
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 24




Surrey School District No. 36

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $20,212.47

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (3) Extended $24,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Holly School) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 1 (Mary Jane Shannon) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Lena Shaw) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Bridgeview) Approved $9,990.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Bothwell) Approved $9,990.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (AJ McLellan) Approved $9,990.00

Total: $104,182.47

T'it’q’et (Lillooet Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $11,400.00

Total: $19,400.00

Tahltan First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $21,314.00
Takla Lake First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Te’mexw Treaty Advisory Committee

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2010/11 TAC Funding Completed $4,974.50

» 2008 Supporting Treaty Implementation —2009/10 TAC Funding Completed $4,994.93

Total: $9,969.43

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 25




TlI’'azt’en Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Tl'etinqox-T’in Government

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum Approved $5,000.00

Total: $13,000.00

Tobacco Plains Indian Band

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Treaty 8 Tribal Association

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum AlIP $5,000.00
Ts’kw’aylaxw First Nation (Pavilion Indian Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,200.00
Tsay Keh Dene First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Tseshaht First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010/11 Community to Community Forum AlIP $4,950.00
Ulkatcho First Nations

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010.

Page 26



» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $17,000.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $313,734.90
Total: $330,734.90
Upper Nicola Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Closed $0.00
Total: $8,000.00
Upper Similkameen First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Vancouver Island North School District No. 85
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Report Rec’d $96,540.88
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 Completed $15,898.08
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Alert Bay) Approved $15,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Robert Scott) Completed $15,000.00
* 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Robert Scott) AIP $20,000.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Coal Harbour) Pending -
Total: $170,438.96
Vancouver Island West School District No. 84
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 (2) Completed $15,406.60
+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Kyuquot) Approved $9,037.00
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Ray Watkins) Approved $16,292.15
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (Gold River) Approved $3,999.98
» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Zeballos) AIP $30,000.00
Total: $74,735.73
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 27




Vancouver School District No. 39

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2005 School Community Connections — Phase 3 Completed $120,997.50

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 1 (3) Completed $24,000.00

» 2008 School Community Connections — Round 2 Completed $8,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (John Oliver) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Rd. 1 (David Thompson) Approved $10,000.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 (2 schools) Approved $10,000.00

+ 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Elsie Roy) AIP $11,390.00

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 (Windermere) Approved $18,610.00

Total: $212,997.50

Vernon School District No. 22

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008 School Community Connections (2) Completed $22,132.14

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 2 AIP $15,000.00

Total: $37,132.14

Wei Wai Kum First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

+ Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
West Moberly First Nations

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
West Vancouver School District No. 45

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2010 School Community Connections — Round 1 Approved $30,000.00
Westbank First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount

» 2008/09 Community to Community Forum Refund Owing $0.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 28



Wet’suwet’en First Nation

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Whispering Pines/Clinton Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» Operational Fuel Management Approved $221,960.00
Total: $229,960.00
Williams Lake Indian Band
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Winalagalis Treaty Group
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2008 Building Governance Capacity Completed $13,468.00
Xats'ull (Soda Creek First Nations)
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $10,662.34
Xaxl’ip First Nation (Fountain Band)
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $9,950.00
Total: $17,950.00
Xeni Gwet’in First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $12,375.00
» Fuel Management Prescription Approved $15,535.00
» 2008 Building Governance Capacity Pending -
Total: $27,910.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 29




Xwisten (Bridge River Indian Band)

Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $5,500.00
Total: $13,500.00
Yekooche First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Approved $8,000.00
Yunesit’in Government
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
« Community Wildfire Protection Plan Completed $8,000.00
* Fuel Management Prescription Approved $4,910.00
Total: $12,910.00
Yu?tu?it?ath (Ucluelet) First Nation
Active Grants in 2010 Status Amount
» 2009/10 Community to Community Forum Completed $4,000.00
2010 Summary: Grants by Other Applicants - as of December 31, 2010. Page 30



